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APPROVAL TO ALTER CONDITION OF A WELL 

This application is to be submitted to the Chief Conservation Officer at least 45 days before commenment of operam. I 
Well Name: Paramount Et Al Cameron 2m-73 .--- - ------------ --- --- 
Operator: Paramount Resources Ltd. Well ID: 2026 ------- ------------- 
Operating License No.: 1089 Depth: 1 .Om .- ------- ----- --------- 
Contractor: Concord Well Servicing Ltd. Drilling Rig or Unit: .--- -------- ----- 
Area: Cameron Hills, Nwt --- Grid: 

Coordinates: Surface Lat.: ---------. 60'2'52.3" 1 17'29'31 .W 
(NAD 27) Bottom Hde Lat: 60'2'52.8" Long.: 1 17'29'50.2" ---- 
Date ADW issued: 17/MarlXX)5 Date of last Operation: 28tMarf2005 

------------, 

Elevation-KBIRT: 776.1 m GL I Seafloor: 771.8m ---- 
Appro~. Spud Date: 311Mar/2005 ------ - Est. Days on Location: 5 ----- 
TYPE OF OPERATION 
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Name: Dave Block 


